
FSTA FUNdamentals Program Schedule 2022:

4-6 YRS

Date: Time: Location:

Wednesday June 8, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 15, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 22, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 29, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 6, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 13, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 20, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 27, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday August 3, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday August 10, 2022 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS


